How to Order:
Step 1: Go to School List Service:  officeworks.com.au/booklist
Step 2: Search and select your student's state, school and year level.
Step 3: Enter your student's name and set your location.
Step 4: Review the booklist recommended by your school.
Step 5: Add any extra items (like lunch boxes).
Step 6: Choose Home Delivery or Click & Collect.
Step 7: Pay for your order.
Note:
Notes for parents:
  otherwise all ordered items will be consolidated.
Parents to Supply
1 x Broad brim hat (Faction hats available at Uniform Shop)
1 x Waterproof library bag
1 x Art shirt (old adult t-shirt)
1 x Pair of suitable running shoes for Physical Education
1 x Roll of paper towel
2 x Boxes of tissues 250's (1 for Science)
PLEASE CLEARLY LABEL ALL ITEMS & SEND TO SCHOOL ON 1st DAY.
PLEASE COVER SCRAPBOOKS WITH CONTACT
u The School List Service is available 4 Nov 2024 – 2 February 2025.
u School List Service prices are available online only and not available in store.
u Raise separate orders for each child’s school list if separate packing is required,
u Direct any queries relating to Voluntary Contributions to your school.
u Home delivery charges may apply depending on your order value and postcode.
u If an item becomes unavailable after ordering, it will be cancelled, and an email
  notification and refund will be issued.
Officeworks is pleased to be partnering with
OCEAN ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
to provide your booklist requirements for 2025.
u If an item is not in stock at time of ordering, a substitute product will be supplied.